
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-1596 Name:

Status:Type: Contract - Amendment Passed

File created: In control:3/14/2024 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:3/26/2024 3/26/2024

Title: Request for approval of a change in contract with Brookstone, LP., in connection with Precinct One
Administration and Service Center-New Construction-2019, adding 123 calendar days, with an
addition in the amount of $323,326.00, Job No. 21/0309-8, UPIN 20101MF1ET01, Precinct 1,
MWDBE Contracted Goal: 17%.

Sponsors: Mony Hossain

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court3/26/2024 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 7/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

